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Electric Countertop
PANINI Grills

Electric Countertop PANINI Grills

This ribbed grill offers versatility and can be used in 
many types of food service operations, from paninis 
and wraps, to grilled vegetables or chicken.

♦♦ Stainless steel construction; ribbed cast iron grill surface
♦♦Hinged balanced top plate adjusts to food thickness
♦♦ Removable crumb and grease tray
♦♦ Power and ready light(s)

♦♦One year parts and labor warranty

 EPSG-RF1C easily installs
on EPG-1C

SINGLE Panini Grill
♦♦ Includes steel-bristle brush w/plastic handle for cleaning
♦♦Adjustable temperature up to 570°F (298°C)

Cast iron Flat top griddle plate
Convert the Winco® Panini Grill (EPG-1C) into a flat top 
griddle with this easy to install adaptor plate.

♦♦ Size: 14-3/8” (365mm) x 11-7/8” (302mm)
♦♦ Pre-seasoned heavy-duty cast iron construction
♦♦ 1/4" raised edges collect, contain and direct grease to 
front trough
♦♦ Ribbed underside nests tightly with panini plate for 
efficient high- heat transfer

EPG-1C

EPG-2

Closed

EPSG-RF1C

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
16-1/8"

(410mm)
14-3/4"

(375mm)
9-3/4"

(248mm)

120V~50/60Hz, 1750W, 14.6A NEMA 5-15P 69 lbs
(32.3 kgs)

Grill Dimensions
Length Depth

14"
(356mm)

12"
(305mm)

overall Dimensions
Power plug ship

weightLength Depth Height
22-1/2"

(572mm)
12"

(305mm)
8"

(203mm)

120V~50/60Hz, 1750W, 15A (x2) NEMA 5-15P 
(x2)

60 lbs
(27.2 kgs)

Grill Surface Grill Plates
Length Depth Length Depth

19"
(483mm)

9"
(229mm)

9"
(229mm)

9"
(229mm)

Double RIBBED Panini Grill
♦♦ Includes steel-bristle brush w/wooden handle for cleaning
♦♦Adjustable thermostat up to 600°F (315°C)

overall Dimensions
MATERIAL ship

weightLength Depth
14-3/8"

(365mm)
11-7/8"

(302mm) Pre-Seasoned Cast Iron 12.2 lbs
(5.5 kgs)

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EPG-2 Double Grill Set 1

EPSG-P52D Handle for EPG-2 Each 1

EPSG-P28 Black Knob w/Red Ring Set 1

EPSG-P53D Grease Tray for EPG-2 Each 1

EPSG-P56 Steel Bristle Brush 
w/Plastic Handle

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EPG-1C Single Grill Set 1
EPSG-CP8 Steel Brush for EPG-1C Each 1
EPSG-CP3 Grease Tray for EPG-1C Each 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
EPSG-RF1C Cast Iron Flat Top Griddle Plate 

for EPG-1C
Each 1

401




