### ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP PANINI GRILLS

This ribbed grill offers versatility and can be used in many types of food service operations, from paninis and wraps, to grilled vegetables or chicken.

- Stainless steel construction; ribbed cast iron grill surface
- Hinged balanced top plate adjusts to food thickness
- Removable crumb and grease tray
- Power and ready light(s)
- One year parts and labor warranty

# SINGLE PANINI GRILL

- Includes steel-bristle brush w/plastic handle for cleaning
- Adjustable temperature up to 570°F (298°C)

	OVERALL DIMENSIONS				POWER	PLUG	SHIP
	LENGTH	DEPTH		HEIGHT	FOWER	FLOG	WEIGHT
	16-1/8" (410mm)	14-3 (375)		9-3/4" (248mm)			69 lbs
	GRI	LL DIN	1ENSIC	ONS	120V~50/60Hz, 1750W, 14.6A	NEMA 5-15P	
	LENGTI	NGTH		DEPTH	120 V~30/00112, 1/30 VV, 14.0A	INCIVIA 0-10F	(32.3 kgs)
	14" (356mm) (		12"				
			305mm)				

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
EPG-1C	Single Grill	Set	1
EPSG-CP8	Steel Brush for EPG-1C	Each	1
EPSG-CP3	Grease Tray for EPG-1C	Each	1

# ELECTRIC COUNTERTOP PANINI GRILLS



# EPG-1C



### CAST IRON FLAT TOP GRIDDLE PLATE

Convert the Winco® Panini Grill (EPG-1C) into a flat top griddle with this easy to install adaptor plate.

- ◆ Size: 14-3/8" (365mm) x 11-7/8" (302mm)
- Pre-seasoned heavy-duty cast iron construction
- ◆ 1/4" raised edges collect, contain and direct grease to front trough
- Ribbed underside nests tightly with panini plate for efficient high-heat transfer

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		MATERIAL	SHIP
LENGTH	DEPTH	IVIATERIAL	WEIGHT
14-3/8" (365mm)	11-7/8" (302mm)	Pre-Seasoned Cast Iron	12.2 lbs (5.5 kgs)





EPSG-RF1C easily installs on EPG-1C



### **DOUBLE RIBBED PANINI GRILL**

- Includes steel-bristle brush w/wooden handle for cleaning
- Adjustable thermostat up to 600°F (315°C)

	OVERALL DIMENSIONS				POWER	PLUG	SHIP
	LENGTH	LENGTH DEPTH		HEIGHT	POWER	PLUG	WEIGHT
	22-1/2" (572mm)		<u>2</u> " mm) (	8" 203mm)			
	GRILL SURFACE		GRILL PLATES		120V~50/60Hz, 1750W, 15A (x2)	NEMA 5-15P	60 lbs
	LENGTH	DEPTH	LENGTH	DEPTH	120V~30/00112, 1/30W, 13A (X2)	(x2)	(27.2 kgs)
V	19"	9"	9"	9"			
	(483mm)	(229mm)	(229mm)	(229mm)			

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
EPG-2	Double Grill	Set	1
EPSG-P52D	Handle for EPG-2	Each	1
EPSG-P28	Black Knob w/Red Ring	Set	1
EPSG-P53D	Grease Tray for EPG-2	Each	1
EPSG-P56	Steel Bristle Brush		







